
RESOLUTION No. 73-66 

TRANSFER OF FUNDS 
Nov. 15, 1973 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of 

Bloomington, Indiana, tha the City Controller of said City may 

adjust the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit: 

GENERAL FTh~D - CITY COURT: 

From #ll Salaries & Wages $50.00 

To #26 Contractual Services $50.00 

FEDERAL REVENUE SHARING TRANSPORTATION DEPT. #2: 

From #25 
#32 
/fo36 
#72 

- Repairs 
- Garage & Hotor Supplies 
- Office Supplies 
- Equipment 

Total 

To: #21 - Comm. & Transportation 

$2,000.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 
5,292.00 

$ 9,292.00 

#22 - Heat, Light, Power, SevJage & Water 
#24 - Printing & Advertising 
lf26 - Contractual Services 
lf37 - Other Supplies 
lf-43 - Repair Parts 

Total 

HOTOR VEHICLE HIGHWAY DEPARTHENT: 

From: ;~33 - Institutional & fv!edical $ 250.00 

To: ~t2l - Communication & Transportation 

From: #52 - Rents $4500.00 

To: #62 - Reli:irement & Social Security 

APPROVED BY COUNCIL: 

$ 600.00 
500.00 
700.00 
300.00 

1600.00 
5592.00 

$ 9292.00 

$ 250.00 

4500.00 

/Ym, /S: / fl7J 
/ 

+~\,~ 
Charlotte T. Zietlow, President 
Common Council, City of Bloomington 

APPROVED~Y H~OR: 

F//t/?3 
7 

Francis X. 11cCloskey, 11ayor // 
City of Bloomington / 


